241
Selection
Guide
Amplifier
Built-in
Amplifier-
separated
LS-500

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor head mounting bracket
Designation Description
Sensor head
mounting
bracket
For LS-H102□ (square side sensing type)
Foot angled mounting bracket
For LS-H102□ (square side sensing type)
Universal sensor mounting bracket
For LS-H102□ (square side sensing type)
Back angled mounting bracket
Mounting bracket for amplifier
Amplifier
protective seal
10 sets of 2 communication window seals and 1 connector seal
Communication window seal: It prevents malfunction due to transmission signal from another amplifier, as well as, prevents
effect on another amplifier.
Connector seal: It prevents contact of any metal, etc., with the pins of the quick-connection cable.
Model No.
• MS-EXL2-1
Material: Stainless steel (SUS304)
Two M3 (length 14 mm 0.551 in)
screws with washers [stainless
steel (SUS304)] are attached.
• MS-EXL2-4 • MS-EXL2-5
Fine-
adjustment
through ±3°
Rotate
through
360°
Move
vertically
15 mm
0.591 in
Amplifier mounting bracket
• MS-DIN-2
Amplifier protective seal
• FX-MB1
Communication window seal
Connector seal
MS-EXL2-1
MS-EXL2-4
MS-EXL2-5
MS-DIN-2
FX-MB1
RF-310
RF-31
RF-33
For coaxial retroreflective type
Compact reflector
For coaxial retroreflective type
Size: 25.2 × 27.8 × t 0.4 mm 0.992 × 1.094 × t 0.016 in
For coaxial retroreflective type
Size: 9.2 × 9.2 × t 0.4 mm 0.362 × 0.362 × t 0.016 in
Reflector
Reflective tape
Reflector
• RF-310
24 mm
0.945 in
12 mm
0.472 in
4 mm
0.157 in
• RF-33
• RF-31
Reflective tape
9.2 mm
0.362 in